BIONEXUS GENE LAB CORP COM NPV(POST REV SPLIT)

BIONEXUS GENE LAB CORP COM NPV(POST REV SPLIT)

ISIN:  US0906282076

Overview

2024/09/13 22:30:00

Price
0.40 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.83% (0.01)

US0906282076
BGLC

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

0.3624 USD (200)
0.40 USD (300)
0.3879 USD
0.464 USD
0.3706 USD
0.389 USD
0.417924 USD
1,770,669
739,972.56

5,337

WKN: 090628207
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0906282076&ID_NOTATION=307047976
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e7d7109ce0c9f6e678242e8797975cba12a3cbf911e7277426695b54d6e1c1d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1dd5e56971f6758cc&time=1726418205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd06165e91a1d284e0ca1d1d9604951f1fa991cb896fc7f15bae9015ed149d67&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52847ebc09a0278b2&time=1726418205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de80b934f8908f0833b8693df0dba192c5e2db6225ee915c2146e68284741f30&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60b56510301496c38&time=1726418205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c949c0a1e66347dcc7367b508e028e70bddd424d04b5a92c639b9cb82f97564&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bac5fcd5ff7699c1&time=1726418205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d147743b4c10cc7b3ab653fcff2d1f67a3d27d52f04f1f10afce03db8af15922&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2abde4eb7decd0901&time=1726418205&tool=RSC

BIONEXUS GENE LAB CORP COM NPV(POST REV SPLIT)

Details

2024/09/13 22:30:00

Price
0.40 USD

Difference

General attributes

2.83% (0.01)

ISIN US0906282076
Symbol BGLC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.3624 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 0.40 USD (300)
Open 0.3879 USD
High 0.464 USD
Low 0.3706 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.389 USD
VWAP 0.417924 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,770,669
Trading volume 739,972.56
Number of trades 5,337
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -43.84% -60.78% -97.51%
Perf (abs.) -0.31 -0.62 -15.68
Beta - - -
Volatility 93.70 21355  253.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:30 0.40 USD

0.38 USD (3,358,141)
0.43 USD (652,680)
0.49 USD (304,803)

0.58 USD (1,047,330)

3.39 USD (2024/02/13)
0.34 USD (2024/09/12)
3.39 USD (2024/02/13)
0.31 USD (2023/11/15)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.74 583817
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307047976

BIONEXUS GENE LAB CORP COM NPV(POST REV SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BIONEXUS GENE LAB CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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